- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• 3,150 to 8,580 lumens
• Excellent solution for direct/
indirect fixtures
• Polycarbonate lens
• Replace T8 or T12 lamps
(T5 length upon request9)

4 6,204 141 44 LL-T8-4-2-360-ED-F-41K-44W
TECHNICAL SPECS
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Standard: LL-T8-4-2-360-ED-F-35K-26W
Example: How to calculate the actual lumen output of the 4,230 model at 3500K.
1) Find the lumens from the lumen output column.
2) Apply all the corresponding multipliers.
COLOR TEMP
CCT Multiplier
5000 1.000
4100 1.000
3500 0.980
Lumen Multipliers
Allows to calculate the actual lumen output for your application. Apply each multiplier to the lumens of the shaded table.
x =
CCT
0.980
Actual lumens
4,145
Nominal lumens
4,230
 Typical lumen output (±10%) at 120V (LV) under 25°C ambient temperature at 5000K.
MODEL SIZE # OF TUBES BEAM DRIVER TYPE LENS CCT WATTAGE OPTIONS
LL-T8-
T5 option upon
request3
LL-T5
4  1
2
360 ED F
Frosted Lens
50K
5000K
41K
4100K
35K
3500K
Other CCT available
upon request
26W
30W
36W
44W
BAA
BAA Compliant
tube, assembled
in America, adder
per tube
ORDERING
*Includes 25 tubes per case.8
- 3 -info@linmoreled.com © 2023 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
CONSTRUCTION
• Extruded Aluminum Heat Sinks: The Tube is made with a